JOCH	MENT #1.06000	051745	13-11-20	Secretary of Stat	
DOCUMENT # L06000051745 1. Enility Name DIABLO INVESTMENTS, LLC					
07 HAMPT	ce of Business ON ROAD STE 190 R, FL 33759	Mailing Address 107 HAMPTON ROAD STE CLEARWATER, FL 33759		F NARMAN BAN ANAN ANTIN ANNA ANTIN ANNA ANTIN'NA ANNA ANNA ANNA ANNA ANNA ANNA ANNA	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			ACE	02072008 No Chg-LLC       CR2E083 (12/07)         4. FEI Number       Applied For         06-1778665       Not Applicable         5. Certificate of Status Desired       \$5.00 Additional         Fee Required       Fee Required	
	6. Name and Address of Cu	rrent Registered Agent			
	OND AVE SOUTH			DO NOT WRITE	
STE 301N SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33701			1	IN THIS SPACE	
The above the obligat	e named entity submits this staten tions of registered agent.	d agent and title if applicable. (NOTE R	gistered office or register	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept	
AINT PE The above the obligat GNATURE. FILE	e named entity submits this staten tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registere E NOWILI FEE IS \$138.72 y 1, 2008 Fee will be \$5: MANAGING N	d agent and title if applicable. (NOTE R		ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept	
The above the obligat	e named entity submits this staten tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registere E NOWILI FEE IS \$138.72 y 1, 2008 Fee will be \$5 MANAGING M MGRM SCHERER, JOHN C	d agant and title if applicable. (NOTE R <b>38.75</b> IEMBERS/MANAGERS		ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept	
AINT PE The above the obligat GNATURE. FILE After May	e named entity submits this staten tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registere E NOWILI FEE IS \$138.72 y 1, 2008 Fee will be \$5 MANAGING M MGRM SCHERER, JOHN C 107 HAMPTON ROAD STE	d agant and title if applicable. (NOTE R <b>38.75</b> IEMBERS/MANAGERS		ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept	
AINT PE The above the obligat GNATURE. FILE (ftor May E (ftor May	e named entity submits this staten tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registere E NOWILI FEE IS \$138.72 y 1, 2008 Fee will be \$5 MANAGING M MGRM SCHERER, JOHN C 107 HAMPTON ROAD STE	d agant and title if applicable. (NOTE R <b>38.75</b> IEMBERS/MANAGERS		ad agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept when remetating) DATE	
AINT PE The above the obligation GNATURE. FILE Iter May E E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E A E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E A E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP E ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP Z ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP Z ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP Z ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP Z ADDRESS Y-ST-2IP X-ST-2IP	e named entity submits this staten tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registere E NOWILI FEE IS \$138.72 y 1, 2008 Fee will be \$5 MANAGING M MGRM SCHERER, JOHN C 107 HAMPTON ROAD STE	d agant and title if applicable. (NOTE R <b>38.75</b> IEMBERS/MANAGERS		U00000846914 03/18/08-80047-013 138, 75	
AINT PE The above the obligat GNATURE. FILE (ftor May E E E E ADDRESS E E E ADDRESS	e named entity submits this staten tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registere E NOWILI FEE IS \$138.72 y 1, 2008 Fee will be \$5 MANAGING M MGRM SCHERER, JOHN C 107 HAMPTON ROAD STE	d agant and title if applicable. (NOTE R <b>38.75</b> IEMBERS/MANAGERS		Ad agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept when reveatang) U000002846914 03/18/08-80047-013 138.75 DO NOT WRITE	

\_